

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 123 of 2005****CHHATTAR SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

06/04/2026	None for the appellant even when the case is called out in the second round. Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Pandey, Dy. AG for the State. List this case on 15.04.2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	