



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 123 of 2005

CHHATTAR SINGH **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

12/05/2026	Ms. Chetna Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. Prachi Singh, PL for the State. At the request of counsel for the appellant, list this case on 16th June, 2026 in the fresh list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	